

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|--------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| SANDERS & GRINDERS | | |
| Belt Sander 3"x24" | 27.00 | 108.00 |
| Body Sander/Grinder-7" | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Drywall Sander w/ Vacuum Elec | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Grinder, Bosch Mini | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Floor Sander (Drum/Belt) & Edger | 115.00 | 460.00 |
| Floor Belt Sander, Clarke 220V | 120.00 | 480.00 |
| Orbital Finish Sander, Clarke | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| Orbital Finish Sander w/ Bag, Clarke | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| U-Sand 4-Pad Random Orbit | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Polisher, Car HD 7" | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Spinner Sander, 7" | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Vibratory Sander, LG Elec | 20.00 | 80.00 |

SAWS

| | | |
|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| Chain Saw, Stihl 14" Electric | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Chain Saw, Stihl 14" Gas | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| Chain Saw, Stihl 18" Gas | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| Chain Saw, Stihl 24" Gas | 65.00 | 260.00 |
| Chain Saw, Stihl 30" Gas | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| 20" Railroad Ties Bar & Chain | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Telescopic Pruner, Stihl HT101 | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Pole Saw 15 ft. | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Pole Pruner 15 ft. | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 12" Hand Elec. | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 14" Hand Gas | 65.00 | 260.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 14" Hand Gas w/ Bag | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 14" WB Gas | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 18" WB Gas S/P | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Concrete Saw, 18" WB Elec 220V | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| 12"-20" Diamond Blades | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| Brick Saw, 14" Target | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Brick Saw, 20" Edco Gas | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Ceramic Tile Saw, 4"-6" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Ceramic Tile Saw, 8" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Ceramic Tile Saw, 12" | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Ceramic Tile Saw, 18" | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Hard Material/Paver Tile Saw | 65.00 | 260.00 |
| Sawzall, Milwaukee Elec | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Variable Angle Saw, Porter-Cable Elec | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Jig Saw, Bosch 1587AVS Elec | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Circular Saw, 6 1/2"-7 1/4" | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Circular Saw, 16" | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| Planer, Elec | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Router, Elec | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Chopsaw, Elec 14" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Mitre Saw, Elec 10" | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Mitre Saw, Compound Elec 10" | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Mitre Saw, Compound Elec 12" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Mitre Box, Slide Compound 10" | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Table Saw 10" Rigid | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Jam Door Saw, Crain #800 | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Toe-Kick Saw, Crain 785 | 36.00 | 144.00 |

HOISTS & LIFTS

| | | |
|--|--------|--------|
| Engine Hoist, Tow Behind or Knock Down | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| 42' Boom Lift, Telescopic-Hydro | 200.00 | 600.00 |
| 43' Boom Lift, Articulating | 220.00 | 660.00 |
| 61' Boom Lift, Articulating | 280.00 | 840.00 |
| 41' Boom Lift, Mobile | 210.00 | 630.00 |
| 51' Boom Lift, Mobile | 275.00 | 825.00 |
| 60' or 80' Mobile 4WD Boom Lift | Call | Call |
| 20' Scissor Lift, JLG | 120.00 | 360.00 |
| 26' Scissor Lift, JLG | 130.00 | 390.00 |
| 25' Personnel Lift | 75.00 | 225.00 |
| 32' Personnel Lift | 100.00 | 300.00 |
| 20' DVL, Runabout | 110.00 | 330.00 |
| 42' Tele-Handler | Call | Call |

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|--|--------|--------|
| HEAVY EQUIPMENT | | |
| Air Compressor, Bare 185-200 CFM | 100.00 | 300.00 |
| Air Compressor, Kaeser 400CFM | 175.00 | 700.00 |
| Sandblaster, 300 lb Schmidt | 150.00 | 450.00 |
| Trencher 4" x 30" | 160.00 | 640.00 |
| Trencher 6" x 48" | 180.00 | 720.00 |
| Trench Roller, Wacker RT820 | 200.00 | 600.00 |
| Tamper, Wacker Upright | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Vibra-Plate, Wacker | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Rubber Mat (Brick) | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Walk-Behind Roller, 1/2 Ton | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Roller, 1 1/2 Ton Wacker | 180.00 | 720.00 |
| Miniloader, Dingo TX420 or 323 | 160.00 | 480.00 |
| Dingo, Fork Attachment | 40.00 | 120.00 |
| Dingo, Power Auger (9, 12, 20, 24, 30) | 60.00 | 180.00 |
| Plus Bits \$30-\$55/day | | |
| Dingo, Backhoe Attachment | 100.00 | 300.00 |
| Dingo, Cement Bowl | 35.00 | 105.00 |
| Dingo, Soil Cultivator | 90.00 | 270.00 |
| Dingo, Harley Rake | 120.00 | 360.00 |
| Dingo, Tiller | 60.00 | 180.00 |
| Dingo, Vibratory Plow | 90.00 | 270.00 |
| Dingo, Boring | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| Dingo, Hydraulic Breaker | 120.00 | 360.00 |
| Dingo, Stump Grinder | 60.00 | 180.00 |
| Dingo, Trencher 6"x38" | 90.00 | 270.00 |
| Dingo, Rotary Broom | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| Bobcat 463 w/ trailer | 165.00 | 495.00 |
| Bobcat Loader 753/S130 | 175.00 | 525.00 |
| Bobcat Loader S185 | 180.00 | 540.00 |
| Track Loader, Bobcat T190 | 280.00 | 840.00 |
| Bobcat Breaker, Hydro 2500 | 160.00 | 480.00 |
| Bobcat Tracks, 753 only | 90.00 | 270.00 |
| Bobcat Power Auger (9, 12, 20, 24, 30) | 80.00 | 240.00 |
| Plus Bits \$30-\$55/day | | |
| Bobcat Forks | 60.00 | 180.00 |
| Bobcat Power Broom | 180.00 | 720.00 |
| Bobcat Grapple Bucket | 180.00 | 720.00 |
| Bobcat Trackhoe 322 | 180.00 | 540.00 |
| Bobcat Trackhoe 335/430 | 240.00 | 960.00 |
| Light Tower, Wacker 4000 Watt | 140.00 | 420.00 |
| Backhoe, JCB 210 4WD | 270.00 | 810.00 |
| Dirt Conveyer, 25' Electric | 75.00 | 225.00 |
| Forklift, Komatsu FG25C-12 | 240.00 | 720.00 |

AIR TOOLS

| | | |
|------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Sheathing Coil Nailer N64C | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Finish Nailer N60FN | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Rough in Stick Nailer N80 | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Rough in Coil Nailer CN80 | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Roofing Coil Nailer N128-1 | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Roofing Stapler TS35-TS36 | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Air Compressor, Elec 4.1 CFM | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Air Compressor, Gas 4.0 CFM | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Air Compressor, Elec 8.6 CFM | 45.00 | 180.00 |
| Air Compressor, Gas 8.6 CFM | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Air Compressor, Gas 15.6 CFM | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Air Tamper | 45.00 | 135.00 |
| Rock Drill, Bits Extra | 45.00 | 180.00 |

We Are A STIHL POWER EQUIP & LAWN BOY MOWER

Authorized Sales & Service Center

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|--|--------|---------|
| FLOOR MAINTENANCE | | |
| Floor Polisher 13" | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Floor Polisher 15" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Floor Polisher 17" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Floor Polisher 18" | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Floor Polisher 20" | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Sanding Attachment | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Burnisher, 20" High Speed | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Auto Floor Scrubber 20" Castex | 120.00 | 480.00 |
| Strata-Grip Aggressive Brush | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Rug Scrubber 13" | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Carpet Cleaner, Castex with Brush | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Host Dry Carpet Cleaner | 17.00 | 68.00 |
| Upholstery Cleaner, Castex | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Commercial Wet/Dry Vac | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Linoleum Roller, Approx. 75-100 lbs. | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Rug Stretcher, Knee Kicker | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Rug Stretcher, Power | 40.00 | 120.00 |
| Seaming Iron, Roberts | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Carpet Trimmer | 5.00 | 20.00 |
| Duo-Fast Electric Staple Gun | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Floor Stripper, Carpet/Tile | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Air Chisel, Edco Plus Compressor | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Big Stick Chisel, Edco Plus Compressor | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| 3/4" Hardwood Air Nailer | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| 3/4" Hardwood Air Stapler | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| 3/4" Hardwood Air Surface Nailer | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| 3/4" Hardwood Hand Nailer | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| 5/16"-5/8" Air Handwood Floor Nailer | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Spot Nailer, Air Sub-Floor | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Spot Nailer, Sub Floor Hand | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Tennant 28" Walk-Behind | 130.00 | 520.00 |
| Tennant 36" Riding | 275.00 | 1100.00 |

GENERATORS & PUMPS

| | | |
|------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| Generator, Honda 1000 Watt | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 2500 Watt | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 3700 Watt | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 5600 Watt | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 9700/10,000 Watt | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 25KW | 120.00 | 420.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 50KW | 175.00 | 700.00 |
| Generator, Wacker 85KW | 175.00 | 700.00 |
| Distribution Box, 25KW or 50KW | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| Water Bed Pump 3/4" | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Water Pump, Elec. Sump 1250 GPH | 27.00 | 108.00 |
| Water Pump, Elec. 2250 GPH | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Water Pump, Gas 2" 6000 GPH | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Water Pump, Gas 3" 10,000 GPH | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| Trash Pump, Gas 3" 25,000 GPH | 70.00 | 280.00 |

JACKS

| | | |
|----------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Roust-A-Bout 15 ft. Lift | 70.00 | 210.00 |
| Genilift, 24 ft. 500 lb. Cap. | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Sheetrock Jack, 9 ft. | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Sheetrock Jack, Wall Lift 11 ft. | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Sheetrock Jack, Wall Lift 15 ft. | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Hydraulic Jack, 12.5 Ton Cap. | 9.00 | 36.00 |
| Ratchet Jack, 15-25 Ton | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Hydraulic Jack, 20 Ton | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Screw Jack, 10-20 Ton | 14.00 | 56.00 |
| Shoring Post Jacks | 14.00 | 56.00 |
| Transmission Jack | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Transmission Jack, LG | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Floor Jack, Hydraulic | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Pallet Jack | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Proctor Wall Jacks, 16' | 28.00 | 84.00 |
| Proctor Wall Jacks, 20' | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| Proctor Wall Jacks, 23' | 40.00 | 120.00 |



Rental Inc

7749 Wornall Rd.
Kansas City, MO 64114
(816) 363-5660

Please call us for monthly and yearly price quotes.

1 Day 7 Days

CONCRETE & MASONRY

| | | |
|--|--------|--------|
| Concrete Mixer (Towable or Portable) | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Mortar Mixer | 75.00 | 225.00 |
| Concrete Power Buggy | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Thermal Blankets 6'x25' | 5.00 | 10.00 |
| Thermal Blankets 12'x25' | 8.00 | 16.00 |
| Wheelbarrow, 3 cu. ft. | 12.00 | 48.00 |
| Bullfloat or Fresno | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Concrete Come-A-Long | 8.00 | 24.00 |
| Concrete Finish Broom | 10.00 | 30.00 |
| Concrete Hand Tools | 5.00 | 20.00 |
| Concrete Chute 12' | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Concrete Screed 16' | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Concrete Power Screed 10', Wacker P31A | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Concrete Grinder | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Plus Dyma-Sert System | 160.00 | 640.00 |
| Plus Scraper Tech System | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Concrete Planer, Plus Teeth | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Planer Teeth | 140.00 | 560.00 |
| Concrete Turbo Grinder | 240.00 | 960.00 |
| Concrete Vacuum Attach | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Concrete Edger, Edco Elec 7" w/Disc | 120.00 | 480.00 |
| Concrete Vibrator, Electric | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Trowel Machine 36" | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Trowel Machine 48" | 90.00 | 360.00 |

CUTTERS

| | | |
|--------------------------------|-------|-------|
| Ceramic Tile Cutter 6" | 9.50 | 28.50 |
| Ceramic Tile Cutter 8" | 12.50 | 37.50 |
| Ceramic Tile Cutter 12" | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Ceramic Tile Cutter 18" | 25.00 | 75.00 |
| Bolt Cutters Small | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Bolt Cutters Medium | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Bolt Cutters Large | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Rebar Cutter | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Asphalt Tile Cutter Large | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Siding Cutter, Asbestos 28-32" | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Hydraulic Brick Cutter | 24.00 | 96.00 |

DRILLS & HAMMERS

| | | |
|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| Electric Impact Wrench 3/4" | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| 3/8" Right Angle Drill | 14.00 | 42.00 |
| 1/2" Right Angle Drill | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| 1/2" Electric Drill | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| 3/4" Electric Drill | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| 3/4" Magnetic Drill Press | 100.00 | 300.00 |
| Hydrozion Boring Kits (3" Max) | 68.00 | 272.00 |
| Electric Screw Gun 1-3" | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| 1/2" Hammer Drill | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| Rotary Hammer, 3/16"-1/2" plus bits | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Rotary Hammer 3/8"-2" plus bits | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Rotary Hammer 3/8"-6" plus bits | 65.00 | 265.00 |
| Hilti DD200 Core Drill, 1" to 14" Bit | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| Plus Bits \$25-\$80 daily | | |
| Hilti Vacuum Pump | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Electric Mini-Demo Hammer | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Electric Demo Hammer | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Electric Hammer Bosch Brute | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Gas Powered Hammer, Wacker | 85.00 | 340.00 |
| Stud Gun, Hilti | 36.00 | 144.00 |

We Proudly Sell & Service

SCAG

Commerical Lawn Equipment
Simply the Best™

LADDERS & SCAFFOLD

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|------------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Ladder, 6 ft. Step | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Ladder, 8 ft. Step | 18.00 | 54.00 |
| Ladder, 10 ft. Step | 20.00 | 60.00 |
| Ladder, 12 ft. Step | 25.00 | 75.00 |
| Ladder, 16 ft. Step | 35.00 | 105.00 |
| Ladder, 20 ft. Extension | 20.00 | 60.00 |
| Ladder, 24 ft. Extension | 30.00 | 90.00 |
| Ladder, 28 ft. Extension | 24.00 | 72.00 |
| Ladder, 32 ft. Extension | 35.00 | 105.00 |
| Ladder, 40 ft. Extension | 40.00 | 120.00 |
| Aluminum Extendable Plank, 8'-12' | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Walkboard, 20" x 1' Aluminum | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Walkboard, 24" x 2' Aluminum | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Scaffold 3'-5'x5' Sections | 14.00 | 28.00 |
| Scaffold 6.5'x5' Open-End Sections | 14.00 | 28.00 |
| Scaffold Cat-A-Corner Brace | 3.00 | 6.00 |
| Scaffold Wheel | 3.50 | 7.00 |
| Scaffold Plate Adjuster | 4.50 | 9.00 |
| Scaffold Leveling Extension | 4.50 | 9.00 |
| Scaffold Base Plates | 3.00 | 6.00 |
| Scaffold 30" Outrigger | 4.00 | 8.00 |
| Scaffold Plank | 5.00 | 10.00 |
| Scaffold, Guard Rail Side Panel | 2.50 | 5.00 |
| Scaffold, Guard Rail End Panel | 3.50 | 7.00 |
| 6' Multi-Purpose Scaffolding | 30.00 | 60.00 |
| 3' Multi-Purpose Scaffolding Ext. | 30.00 | 60.00 |

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT

| | | |
|-------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Builders Level with Stick | 35.00 | 140.00 |
| Laser Level with Rod Eye 4 | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Laser Beacon | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Banjo, Tape Machine | 10.00 | 40.00 |
| Stilts, Drywall (Pair) | 18.00 | 54.00 |
| Banding Machine | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Electrician Fish Tape 50 ft. | 14.00 | 56.00 |
| Electrician Fish Tape 100 ft. | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Lock-Boring Jig Model 511 | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| J-Break or Siding Break | 75.00 | 225.00 |
| Drywall Dolly | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Animal Cage, Small 12x12x24" | 6.00 | 12.00 |
| Animal Cage, Large 12x12x36" | 7.00 | 14.00 |
| Magnetic Broom | 8.00 | 32.00 |
| Metal Detector | 27.00 | 108.00 |

Ready Mixed Concrete

Delivered In our Mobile Concrete Trucks
Or You Haul In Our Concrete Trailers

MOVING/TRAILERS

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|
| 3x5 Trailer Open | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| 4x5 Trailer Open | 27.00 | 108.00 |
| 4x7 Trailer Open | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| 5x9 Trailer Open | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| 5x12 Trailer Open | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Dump Trailer, Felling 14,000 lb. Max | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| 5x10 Trailer, Tilt 3000 | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| 5x8 Trailer, Ramp | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Escalate Trailer, (Workforce) | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Large Felling Flatbed (Tilt or Ramps) | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Flatbed Trailer 18 ft. Felling | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Tow Dolly, Model 80T | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Ramp, 10'x25" | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Dolly, Appliance | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Dolly, Freezer Stair Climber | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Tree/Drum Dolly | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| Barrel Dolly | 16.00 | 64.00 |
| Handy Carry Piano Dolly | 16.00 | 64.00 |
| 4-Wheel Flat Dolly | 16.00 | 64.00 |
| Furniture Pads, 1 Dozen | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Suction Cups (Pair) | 20.00 | 60.00 |
| Hillman Roller Set, 3 Ton Cap | 25.00 | 100.00 |

PARTY

| | | |
|-------------------------------|--------|--------|
| Table, Round 60" | 10.00 | 30.00 |
| Table, 6'x30' Banquet | 9.00 | 27.00 |
| Table, Banquet 8'x30" | 10.00 | 30.00 |
| Chairs, Plastic Folding | 1.50 | 4.50 |
| Margarita Machine, Dual | 125.00 | 500.00 |
| Helium Tank + \$10 per pound | 10.00 | 20.00 |
| Hot Dog Machine | 50.00 | 150.00 |
| Popcorn Machine | 50.00 | 150.00 |
| Shaved Ice Machine "Sno-Cone" | 65.00 | 195.00 |
| Cotton Candy Machine | 55.00 | 165.00 |
| Moonwalk, Funtec 13'x13' | 125.00 | 500.00 |
| Dunk Tank, Funtec | 150.00 | 600.00 |
| Misting Fan, 30" Folding | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Tent 20' x 20' | 175.00 | 350.00 |

PLUMBING

| | | |
|--------------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Pipe Cutter, 1/8"-2" | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Pipe Cutter, 2"-4" | 35.00 | 105.00 |
| Soil Pipe Cutter | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Manual Pipe Threader, 1/8"-2" | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Power Hand Threader, 2" Max | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Power Pipe Cutter/Threader, 2" Max | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Pipe Chain Vise, 2"-6" | 25.00 | 75.00 |
| Power Pipe Threader, 2"-4" Rigid 141 | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Power Head, Rigid 300 | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Power Head Oiler, Rigid 418 | 10.00 | 40.00 |
| Pipe Vise, 2" Max | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Pipe Stand | 11.25 | 45.00 |
| Pipe Tap, 1/8"-1" | 10.00 | 40.00 |
| Pipe Tap, 1 1/4"-2" | 16.00 | 64.00 |
| Pipe Wrench, 10"-14" | 8.00 | 32.00 |
| Pipe Wrench, 18"-24" | 12.00 | 48.00 |
| Pipe Wrench, 36" | 20.00 | 80.00 |
| Pipe Wrench, 48" | 24.00 | 96.00 |
| 1/2" Pex Crimper | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| 3/4" Pex Crimper | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Prestolite Torch with Gas | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Water Key | 12.00 | 48.00 |
| Pipe Reamer | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Flaring Tool w/ Cutter | 12.00 | 36.00 |

LAWN & GARDEN

| | 2 Hours | 3 Hours | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|-----------------------------------|------------|---------|---------|--------|
| Sod Cutter, Hand Kick | | 25.00 | 75.00 | |
| Weed Burner, Propane | | 10.00 | 30.00 | |
| Lawn Mower | 10.00/hour | 60.00 | 240.00 | |
| Aerator, Gas | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Aerator Plugger, Tow Behind | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Tiller, Mini 3 HP Gas | 30.00 | 90.00 | 360.00 | |
| Tiller, Front Tine 5hp Gas | 30.00 | 90.00 | 360.00 | |
| Tiller, Rear Tine Hydraulic | 48.00 | 144.00 | 576.00 | |
| Power Rake, Gas | 38.00 | 114.00 | 480.00 | |
| Power Rake with Catcher | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Verti-Cut, Gas | 38.00 | 114.00 | 480.00 | |
| Verti-Cut with Seeder | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Air Blower, 8 HP Walk Behind | 28.00 | 70.00 | 280.00 | |
| Air Blower, Gas Hand Held | 14.00 | 35.00 | 140.00 | |
| Brush Mower, 24" Gas | 36.00 | 108.00 | 432.00 | |
| Chipper, 6" Max Diameter | 70.00 | 210.00 | 840.00 | |
| Chipper, 12" Max Diameter | 90.00 | 360.00 | 1440.00 | |
| Cultivator, Stihl | 28.00 | 84.00 | 336.00 | |
| Hedge Trimmer, Stihl HS80 Mix | 26.00 | 72.00 | 288.00 | |
| Hedge Trimmer, 16" Elec. | 8.00/hour | 40.00 | 160.00 | |
| Hedge Trimmer, 30" Elec. | 9.00/hour | 45.00 | 180.00 | |
| Lawn Edger, Gas | 24.00 | 60.00 | 240.00 | |
| Lawn Roller, Push | | 10.00 | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Lawn Vacuum, Billy Goat | 28.00 | 70.00 | 280.00 | |
| Log Splitter, 20 Ton | 36.00 | 90.00 | 360.00 | |
| Post Hole Digger, One Man Gas | 36.00 | 60.00 | 240.00 | |
| Post Hole Digger, 2 Man Gas | 60.00 | 90.00 | 360.00 | |
| Post Hole Digger, Hydraulic | 72.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Sod Cutter, Billy Goat 12" Gas | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Sod Cutter, 18" Gas | 50.00 | 150.00 | 600.00 | |
| Weedeater, Stihl FS45 | 20.00 | 50.00 | 200.00 | |
| Weedeater, Stihl FS120 | 24.00 | 60.00 | 240.00 | |
| Stump Grinder, Vermeer Hydraulic | 102.00 | 170.00 | 680.00 | |
| Stump Cutter, PowerTek 1620SP | 40.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Ditch Witch Vibratory Plow 255SX | 150.00 | 200.00 | 750.00 | |
| Vermeer Vibratory Plow LM42 | 175.00 | 250.00 | 750.00 | |
| Boring Attachment, 3 Rods | | 50.00 | 150.00 | |
| Backreamer, 3 1/2" | | 10.00 | 40.00 | |
| Commercial Riding Mower, Scag 61" | 90.00 | 120.00 | 480.00 | |
| Bed Edger, Little Wonder | 48.00 | 144.00 | 576.00 | |
| Brown Bed Edger/Trench Master | 48.00 | 144.00 | 576.00 | |

SEWER & DRAIN CLEAN

| | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--------|--------|--------|-------|
| Sink Cleaner, 25'x3/8" Elec. | 30.00 | 75.00 | 300.00 | |
| Sink Cleaner, 50'x3/8" Elec. | 35.00 | 87.50 | 350.00 | |
| New 25' Machine | | | | |
| Sink Cleaner, 25'x3/8" Hand | 18.00 | 36.00 | 144.00 | |
| Sewer Cleaner, 50'x1/2" Hand | 25.00 | 50.00 | 200.00 | |
| Sewer Cleaner, 75'x1/2" Cable Elec. | 38.00 | 95.00 | 380.00 | |
| Sewer Cleaner, 100'x5/8" Elec. | 45.00 | 112.50 | 450.00 | |
| Sewer Jet w/ Vibra Pulse | 40.00 | 100.00 | 400.00 | |
| Stool Auger | | 10.00 | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Sewer Camera, Gen-Eye | 120.00 | 240.00 | 960.00 | |
| Pipe Locator w/ Transmitter | 100.00 | 125.00 | 500.00 | |

MOVING?

Save time and money with
BUDGET MOVING Trucks
Check out our wide selection of moving supplies!

SPRAY EQUIPMENT

| | 1 Day | 7 Days |
|--|--------|--------|
| Electric Pressure Washer, 1500 PSI | 65.00 | 260.00 |
| High Pressure Washer, 1600 PSI | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| High Pressure Washer, 2500 PSI | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| High Pressure Washer, 3000 PSI | 70.00 | 280.00 |
| High Pressure Washer, 3500 PSI | 90.00 | 360.00 |
| High Pressure Washer, 4000 PSI | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Hot Pressure Washer, 3500 PSI | 140.00 | 560.00 |
| Pressure Washer Ext. Pole with Gun | 15.00 | 60.00 |
| Airless Paint Sprayer, SM Elec Airlessco | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Airless Paint Sprayer, LG Elec Airlessco | 80.00 | 320.00 |
| Airless Paint Sprayer, Gas Airlessco | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| Airless Pole Extension, 3 ft. | 7.50 | 30.00 |
| Airless Pole Extension, 6 ft. | 10.00 | 40.00 |
| HVLP Spray Gun with Comp. | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Parking Lot Stripper, Manual | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Texture Spray Gun with Comp. | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Glitter Gun, Hand | 10.00 | 30.00 |
| Hudson Sprayer, Hand | 10.00 | 30.00 |

TRUCKS

| | | |
|--|------------------|--------|
| Dump Truck | 240.00 | 600.00 |
| 100 Free Miles/Day; 350 free miles/week + mileage (69¢ per mile) | | |
| Budget Moving Trucks | Call for Pricing | |

WELDING

| | | |
|-------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Acetylene Welder, Small + Gas | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Acetylene Welder, Large + Gas | 50.00 | 200.00 |
| Wire Welder, Miller 90 | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| Arc Welder 180 Amps | 75.00 | 300.00 |
| Plasma Cutter, 110V 1/8" Max | 80.00 | 320.00 |

HEATING & COOLING

| | | |
|--------------------------------------|-------|--------|
| Wallpaper Steamer | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| Carpet Dryer | 18.00 | 72.00 |
| Ventilation Blower with Hose | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Dehumidifier, SM Ebac Neptune 100 SF | 25.00 | 100.00 |
| Dehumidifier, MD Ebac Triton 225SE | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Dehumidifier, MD Drizair Model 1200 | 40.00 | 160.00 |
| Dehumidifier, LG Drizair 1225SF | 50.00 | 150.00 |
| Kerosene, Torpedo Heater 100K | 28.00 | 84.00 |
| Kerosene, Torpedo Heater 150K | 36.00 | 108.00 |
| Tent Heater, LP 80K | 30.00 | 120.00 |
| Torpedo Heater, LP 100-150K | 32.00 | 96.00 |
| Torpedo Heater, LP 375K | 50.00 | 150.00 |
| Salamander Heater, LP 250K | 25.00 | 75.00 |
| Construction Heater, LP 25K | 15.00 | 45.00 |
| Patio Heater, LP 40K | 50.00 | 150.00 |
| Space Heater, Electric | 8.00 | 24.00 |
| Fan, Window 20" | 6.00 | 24.00 |
| Fan, Pedestal Large | 13.00 | 52.00 |
| Fan, Large 48" Heat Buster | 30.00 | 120.00 |

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

CALL US FOR ALL YOUR Rental Needs

Many Other Items Not Listed - Please Call

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE